Aug 23 2024 (14:10) India Rail Info 1

Salem - Karur DEMU/06837 - DEMU - SR
VNGL/Vangal to KRR/Karur Junction
Oh 25m - 11 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SA Salem Junction 18:00 2 |1 0 57 [280 |SR
2 |MALR |Mallur 18:14 18:15 m |1 |1 13 |85 |266 |SR
3 |RASP |Rasipuram 18:24 18:25 Tm (1 |1 26 |92 (222 |SR
4 |KLGN |Kalangani 18:34 18:35 Tm (0 |1 40 |51 |224 |SR
5 |NMKL |Namakkal 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 |1 52 |58 [186 |SR
6 MONR |Mohanur 19:09 19:10 Tm |0 |1 70 |28 |123 [SR
7 |VNGL |Vangal 19:19 19:20 Tm (0 |1 74 |27 |124 |SR
8 KRR |Karur Junction 19:45 2 85 |- 120 [SR

Aug 23 2024 (14:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



